THE DATASHEET OF
HFBR-4411
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Description
The HFBR-0400 Series of components is designed to
provide cost effective, high performance fiber optic
communication links for information systems and
industrial applications with link distances of up to

HFBR-24E6
HFBR-2416T
HFBR-0400 Series Part Number Guide
HFBR X4XXaa
1 = Transmitter Option T (Threaded Port Option)
2 = Receiver Option C (Conductive Port Receiver Option)
Option M (Metal Port Option)
4 = 820 nm Transmitter and
Receiver Products
0 = SMA, Housed
1 = ST, Housed
2 = FC, Housed
E = SC, Housed
2 = Tx, Standard Power
4 = Tx, High Power
2 = Rx, 5 MBd, TTL Output
6 = Rx, 125 MHz, Analog Output
3
HFBR-0400 Series Evaluation
Kits
HFBR-0410 ST Evaluation Kit
Contains the following :
• One HFBR-1412 transmitter
• One HFBR-2412 five megabaud
TTL receiver
• Three meters of ST connec-
tored 62.5/125 (µm fiber optic
cable with low cost plastic
ferrules.
• Related literature
HFBR-0414 ST Evaluation Kit
Includes additional components
to interface to the transmitter and
receiver as well as the PCB to
reduce design time.
Contains the following:
• One HFBR-1414T transmitter
• One HFBR-2416T receiver
• Three meters of ST connec-
tored 62.5/125 µm fiber optic
cable
• Printed circuit board
• ML-4622 CP Data Quantizer
• 74ACTllOOON LED Driver
• LT1016CN8 Comparator
• 4.7 µH Inductor
• Related literature
HFBR-0400 SMA Evaluation
Kit
 Contains the following :
• One HFBR-1402 transmitter
• One HFBR-2402 five megabaud
TTL receiver
• Two meters of SMA
connectored 1000 µm plastic